Loan Account
Demand Notice 

Date and Amount
Description of the 

Immovable property
 Reserve Price, EMD /

Last date of EMD
LAN: LXPAN00315-160014228
BRANCH: PANVEL
BORROWER: RAKESH 
RAMESHWAR SAH
CO-BORROWER: MANJU 
RAKESH SAH

09-04-2024 For  
Rs: 1268065/- (Rupees 

Rupees Twelve Lac 
Sixty Eight Thousand 

Sixty Five Only)

Balaji Heights Flat No 207 
2Nd Floor S.No.1 H.No.3 
Ghar No.1042 Sec. 13 Nr. 
Raghunath Vihar Complex 
Panvel Raigarh(Mh) 
Maharashtra 410210

Reserve Price: Rs.950000/- (Rupees 
Nine Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 95000/- (Rupees Ninety 
Five Thousand Only)

Last date of EMD 
Deposit:25-02-2026

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR 
E-AUCTION CUM 

SALE

Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited
Regd. O�ce: Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimtullah Sayani Road,Opp. Parel ST Depot,  

Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, CS : 8291889898 
Website: